ROBOT BODY
Assembling Steps of the Body set.

] J

M UEUA

wﬂaumsﬂsznauﬁ’muﬂuﬂ

Connect the terminal of the battery holder
to Robot board (MB107-2) at BATT point.
ﬂ1ﬂ1iﬂ®ﬂl]‘“ﬂﬂiﬂﬂ1u!‘lﬂﬂﬂ

¢

uasmmﬂum (MB107-2) ‘mm BATT

=g Q
Qe

Flat head nut 2.5x10
and Nut M2.5

nazfaiie M2.5

Fasten the nut to the battery holder,

avionnFuTien noufozin
"lﬂﬁﬂﬁ'ﬁum)smguﬂuﬂ (MB107-2)

oA anUuAIg M2.5x10

before being 1nstalled on a robot board (MB107-2).

Bring the battery holder that have
been bolted to the robot board
(MB107-2).

[ ' d‘ o = & = v
1RNNUNTIIMTEAUDALIBUIDELAT

E=

TUAadsnuvesayueun (MB107-2)

Attach the motor lock to the gearbox motor.
¢ 9 < <

fmsaafidensemesiniuNeINBIINYS

Solder electric wire at motor pole with red
wire solders at left hand side and black wire solders
at right hand side.

Fansmelrlidaveanemes Tnglwiiuaumeves
Nﬂ!ﬂﬁ)iﬁl11'11€’?l”Jllﬁ'J°lJﬂﬂiﬁ'ltlﬂ!!ﬂﬁ“ﬂﬁﬂ]ﬂ"ﬂRllmwﬁ'lf.l
Fnfimuumn

Self Tapping Screw
4x1/4 in
ang 4x1/4

Mount motors and Plastic bracket,
each with two #4 x 1/4" screws
= ¢ = a
gaANBIAdIUATVIIANAIAAN
) ¢ ” v
fudmueunlaglyanguing 4x1/4 i3

Connect the wires from each
motor to M-R1, and M-R2 points.

aomelnlanueinesInazi
1#iga M-R1 ez M-R2

MICROCONTROLLER ROBOT & EXPERIMENT BOARD



% e ™ M3x30 with Nut M3.0
and Plastic PCB spacers
% @ size 5Smm. and 7mm.
i Tlondad] M3x30 wseudardie M3.0
uazmsmﬂ%m;wm 23 .

Mount the bumper plate (MB107-3) on
the bottom of the robot. Using a M3x30 nut.
ﬂﬂ!munuw (MB107-3) mnmmuan
Vo IUEUA ) Taelgiienuing M3x3o

fiontu

h a h a ﬂ'JN M2.5x10 tag ﬂ'J!NFJ M2.5
h a h a Flat head nut

M2.5x10 and Nut M2.5

g

ﬂﬂmmﬂnumﬂuuuwwmuwuwmmwuﬂum
Wiﬂuﬂ‘lﬂ‘lﬁu@ﬂﬂ’;!!ﬂuﬂ?ﬂ M2 5x10 !mwﬂ’J!Nﬂ M2.5
mnuuﬂmmunu‘numsjuammﬂmu
Install the plastic pin hold to body robot with flat head
nut M2.5x10 and nut M2.5. After then install
the front plate to the plastic pin hold with flat head
nut M2.5x10 and nut M2.5.

Make the assembly of the belt wheel with
the gear motor as shown in the picture.
v ” ‘

.
msdsznevyaaememmuniugaemasiies

Put the flex cable on the bumper plate (MB107-3).
1amm!wsw1mmunu‘m (MB107-3)

@ Put the control board into body robot
and connect the flex cables at pomts G, A0 and Al.
‘NH!N‘Hﬂ'J‘iJﬂNN1!ﬁfJ‘IJﬁﬂﬂﬂ?ﬁuﬂuﬂ!m"ﬂﬂﬂ1m!7ﬁﬂi]ﬂ G, A0 llaz Al

)

Put the bluetooth module

on the CN1 point.
Talugavgaysiign CN1

®)

The robot is prompt working and playmg

T‘i‘L!EIuﬂﬂﬂiuﬂﬁ]ﬂlﬂimiﬂﬂiﬂﬂ!m?

http://www.futurekit.com




